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For Preparation of Board Exam

ANSWER KEY
PART — A (Physics)

07.A

17.

PART — B (Chemistry)

24. B
34.C

PART - C (Biology)

25. B
35.A

26.D
36.C

44. A
54. C

PART — D (Mathematics)

45. A
55. B

46. C
56. A

D

27. A

37.

47.
57.

64. D
74. A

PART — E (Mental Ability)

65. A
75. C

66. B
76. C

B

B
D

67.C
77.C

84. A

85. A

86.D

87.

D

88.

(@]

(@]

09.
19.

29.
39.

49.
59.

69.
79.

89.

v ~]

v ~]

Atwe success platjorun

Join us for : JEE Main, JEE Advanced, NEET, CUET, Board Exam, OLYMPIAD
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Head Office-Nawada Chowk, Near Jadhua, Hajipur (Vaishali), City Office-Anjanpeer Chowk, Hajipur (Vaishali)

Contact :-7673076349,7903113441,9122808985,8002043766, E-mail: gurukuljee@gmail.com



